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Women / 1 / L1 a4 g1
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Boatner1013
Mikcalia's OZ

9.475 9.450 9.4009.475 37.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mercedes Horchem795
Heartland Acad MV

9.175 9.025 9.1259.450 36.775
2 2T 2 5 2 

2 

Eleanor Wenger1171
Performance Elite WI

8.925 9.025 9.1509.375 36.475
7 2T 4 3T 3 

3 

Ashley Negri1543
TNT FG

8.950 8.750 9.3259.425 36.450
6 8 3 2 4 

4 

Everly Burd1152
PARKLAND OZ

9.000 8.675 8.8759.225 35.775
5 10 5 6 5 

5 

Lucy Ellis1548
Trilogy OZ

8.425 8.800 9.1509.050 35.425
11 6T 6 3T 6 

6 

Hallie Lovett786
Heartland OZ

9.100 8.825 8.5008.875 35.300
4 5 7 8 7 

7 

Addison Ottow724
HARTFORD WI

9.125 8.950 8.4258.525 35.025
3 4 11 9 8 

8 

Zoey Wilkinson1140
Oak Hill OZ

8.675 8.700 8.7758.650 34.800
10 9 10 7 9 

9 

Anelin Lien192
AMKM WI

8.800 8.025 8.3758.750 33.950
8T 11 8T 10 10 

10 

Jamesen Craig193
AMKM WI

8.800 8.800 7.5008.750 33.850
8T 6T 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a4 g2
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dawsyn Crisenbery759
Heartland Acad MV

9.275 9.250 9.5509.675 37.750
3T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Burstyn998
Miami Beach FG

9.200 9.650 9.1509.650 37.650
7 1 2 7 2 

2 

Natalie Krier329
Concordia MV

9.425 9.250 9.5259.350 37.550
1 2T 4T 2 3 

3 

Mallory Hill1014
Mikcalia's OZ

9.225 9.050 9.3509.400 37.025
5T 4 3 4T 4 

4 

Payzley Weast1464
Teuton Twisters-MV

9.175 8.900 9.4259.300 36.800
8 6 6T 3 5 

5 

Joselyn Appleget1535
Tks KY

9.050 8.725 9.3509.350 36.475
10 9 4T 4T 6 

6 

Jazmyne Margelowsky725
HARTFORD WI

9.225 8.875 9.0009.225 36.325
5T 7 8 8T 7 

7 

Laine Russell449
Elite Gym USA GA

9.400 8.475 9.0009.300 36.175
2 10 6T 8T 8 

8 

Ayleigh Urish1141
Oak Hill OZ

9.275 8.800 9.2008.800 36.075
3T 8 9T 6 9 

9 

Karolina Najera1549
Trilogy OZ

8.800 8.950 8.9008.750 35.400
11 5 11 10 10 

10 

Charlie Crocker1762
PARKLAND OZ

9.150 8.450 8.6508.800 35.050
9 11 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a4 g3
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Dodge105
360 Freestyle SP

9.475 9.675 9.7009.500 38.350
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Bucklynn Mohler330
Concordia MV

9.300 9.500 9.5009.650 37.950
3T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Pippa Jones1465
Teuton Twisters-MV

9.250 9.350 9.4259.550 37.575
5 3 3 4 3 

3 

Zania Valles493
Flip Zone MV

9.300 8.800 9.4009.450 36.950
3T 7 5 5 4 

4 

Paisley Ramey1537
Tks KY

9.000 8.750 9.4509.600 36.800
7T 8 2 3 5 

5 

Stella Miller787
Heartland OZ

9.325 8.500 9.0009.350 36.175
2 10 6 8 6 

6 

Audrey Bland1153
PARKLAND OZ

9.000 8.875 8.9509.125 35.950
7T 6 7 9 7 

7 

Helena Bernett1172
Performance Elite WI

8.600 9.025 9.2009.100 35.925
11 4 8 6 8 

8 

Allison Young1536
Tks KY

9.200 8.900 9.1008.650 35.850
6 5 10T 7 9 

9 

Falyn Farmer1142
Oak Hill OZ

8.825 8.675 8.9008.650 35.050
10 9 10T 10 10 

10 

Stella Weimer986
McPherson MV

8.850 8.400 8.5509.075 34.875
9 11 9 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 AAU Age Group Nationals
Meet Results
Jun 29 - Jul 2, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 6/30/2022 11:33:03 AM

Women / 1 / L1 a4 g4
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaydee Hernandez494
Flip Zone MV

9.600 9.775 9.8009.800 38.975
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Angelie Shaffer1357
South Miami FG

9.425 9.600 9.8259.650 38.500
3 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Isabella Hernandez999
Miami Beach FG

9.525 9.125 9.9009.600 38.150
2 6 5 1 3 

3 

Annabelle Gibson1299
Salina GemStars  MV

9.400 9.325 9.7509.650 38.125
4T 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Sophie Hook604
Gym Dandys KY

9.250 9.250 9.5509.625 37.675
7 5 4 7 5 

5 

Hailee Margelowsky726
HARTFORD WI

9.325 9.400 9.4009.500 37.625
6 3 7 8 6 

6 

Evie Foy543
Gold Coast FG

8.950 9.100 9.7009.575 37.325
11 7 6 5 7 

7 

Reid Raybourn605
Gym Dandys KY

9.175 9.000 9.5759.350 37.100
9T 9 9 6 8 

8 

Samantha Staley-Herman760
Heartland Acad MV

9.225 9.075 9.3509.300 36.950
8 8 10 9 9 

9 

Gladys Kinnard1015
Mikcalia's OZ

9.400 8.675 9.0759.400 36.550
4T 10 8 11 10 

10 

Charli Schleder1143
Oak Hill OZ

9.175 8.625 9.2759.150 36.225
9T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a4 g5
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Overlease495
Flip Zone MV

9.850 9.625 9.5759.875 38.925
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Rachel Powell1173
Performance Elite WI

9.275 9.275 9.6759.675 37.900
7T 4T 2 2T 2 

2 

Hallie Harmon1016
Mikcalia's OZ

9.400 9.350 9.6759.350 37.775
4 2 11 2T 3 

3 

Charleigh Willoughby1539
Tks KY

9.600 9.050 9.5509.550 37.750
2 9T 5 5 4 

4 

Rory Brookman809
Hutchinson MV

8.900 9.200 9.7759.650 37.525
11 6T 3 1 5 

5 

Acelynn Smith450
Elite Gym USA GA

9.275 9.325 9.4509.400 37.450
7T 3 10 6 6 

6 

Abbigale Zipprich1550
Trilogy OZ

9.275 9.200 9.4009.500 37.375
7T 6T 7 8 7 

7 

Lillianna Tibbitts1174
Performance Elite WI

9.250 9.050 9.4259.525 37.250
10 9T 6 7 8T

8T

Savannah Lanter1538
Tks KY

9.450 9.100 9.2509.450 37.250
3 8 8T 10 8T

8T

Payton Gerry1155
PARKLAND OZ

9.350 8.850 9.3509.600 37.150
5 11 4 9 10 

10 

Brynlee Wade1154
PARKLAND OZ

9.325 9.275 8.7509.450 36.800
6 4T 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a4 g6
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Eastes1300
Salina GemStars  MV

9.900 9.550 9.8509.650 38.950
1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Kendall Yahnke1176
Performance Elite WI

9.525 9.550 9.5509.650 38.275
3 1T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Taylor Fultz1541
Tks KY

9.675 9.525 9.2259.475 37.900
2 3 3T 6 3 

3 

Annabelle Schmidt1466
Teuton Twisters-MV

9.225 9.325 9.4509.450 37.450
7 4 6 4 4 

4 

Elle Luttchens1175
Performance Elite WI

9.400 9.300 9.2009.350 37.250
4T 5 7 7 5 

5 

Reagan Stauffer1301
Salina GemStars  MV

9.375 8.825 9.5509.475 37.225
6 7 3T 2T 6 

6 

Kennedy Crawford451
Elite Gym USA GA

9.025 9.125 9.3509.050 36.550
9 6 9 5 7 

7 

Kaylee Alvarez544
Gold Coast FG

9.400 8.400 9.0009.475 36.275
4T 10 3T 10 8 

8 

Sophie Tornatore1551
Trilogy OZ

9.100 8.675 9.1009.250 36.125
8 9 8 8 9 

9 

Skyllar Harris1156
PARKLAND OZ

8.950 8.700 8.7758.800 35.225
10 8 11 11 10 

10 

Aubry McCoy606
Gym Dandys KY

8.900 8.025 9.0508.850 34.825
11 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a4 g7
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karli Searcy107
360 Freestyle SP

9.600 9.725 9.7509.900 38.975
1T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Pariauna Daniels109
360 Freestyle SP

9.450 9.625 9.8259.650 38.550
4T 4 6T 1 2 

2 

Jasmyn Jones1302
Salina GemStars  MV

9.475 9.450 9.6759.750 38.350
3 7 4 5 3 

3 

Anna Knyshev108
360 Freestyle SP

9.450 9.500 9.5759.775 38.300
4T 6 3 8T 4 

4 

Sophia Klaurens1304
Salina GemStars  MV

9.150 9.575 9.7009.850 38.275
10T 5 2 4 5 

5 

Madisyn Tillett1303
Salina GemStars  MV

9.150 9.675 9.6009.675 38.100
10T 2 5 7 6 

6 

Harley Whiting106
360 Freestyle SP

9.350 9.650 9.5759.400 37.975
6 3 10 8T 7 

7 

Oaklee Amburgey1542
Tks KY

9.600 9.000 9.8009.500 37.900
1T 10 8T 2 8 

8 

Whitney Harmon1017
Mikcalia's OZ

9.325 9.150 9.4509.650 37.575
7 9 6T 10 9 

9 

Pj Calvillo810
Hutchinson MV

8.850 9.300 9.6509.500 37.300
12 8 8T 6 10 

10 

Lakota Sudmeyer1157
PARKLAND OZ

9.200 8.925 9.1009.350 36.575
9 11T 11 12 11 

11 

Aria Curtis1144
Oak Hill OZ

9.225 8.925 9.2509.100 36.500
8 11T 12 11 12 

12 
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